
Class Rotation Notes

Saturday 24-Feb Big Chill 250 Enduro Enduro

Sunday 25-Feb TEST-N-Tune   ALL CLASSES WELCOME All Cars Welcome

Friday 1-Mar Stock Cars, Factory Stock, Junior Limited, Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod Opening Night

Friday 8-Mar Factory Stock, Outlaw Street, Sprint, Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars RaceSaver Sprints

Friday 15-Mar Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars, Factory Stocks

Friday 22-Mar Southern Sport Mod,Junior Limited, Sprnt Cars, Stock Cars, Factory Stocks, Outlaw Street RaceSaver Sprints

Saturday 23-Mar TBD - By Car Count (Outlaw Street, Factory, Jr. Limited) Brazos River Shootout

Friday 29-Mar Stock Cars, Factory Stock, Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod

Friday 5-Apr Factory Stock, Outlaw Street, Jr. Limited, Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars

Friday 12-Apr Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod, Sprints,  Stock Cars, Factory Stocks RaceSaver Sprints

Friday 19-Apr Southern Sport Mod,Junior Limited, TOMSs, Stock Cars, Factory Stocks, Outlaw Street TOMS

Friday 26-Apr Stock Cars, Factory Stock, ASCS Sprints, Jr. Limited, Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod ASCS Sprints

Thursday 2-May TBD - By Car Count (USMTS Mods , Factory Stock) USMTS

Friday 3-May TBD - By Car Count (USMTS Mods , Factory Stock) USMTS

Saturday 4-May TBD - By Car Count (USMTS Mods , Factory Stock) USMTS

Friday 10-May Factory Stock, Outlaw Street, Jr. Limited, Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars - Demo Demo Derby

Friday 17-May Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod, Sprints,  Stock Cars, Factory Stocks RaceSaver Sprints

Sunday 24-May Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars, Junior Limited, Factory Stocks, Outlaw Street - Train Race Train Race

Friday 26-May TBD - By Car Count - All Star Shootout RaceSaver Sprints

Friday 31-May Stock Cars, Factory Stock, Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod Kids Bicycle Races

Friday 7-Jun Factory Stock, Outlaw Street, Sprint, Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars RaceSaver Sprints

Friday 14-Jun Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod, TOMS, Stock Cars, Factory Stocks TOMS

Friday 21-Jun Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars, Junior Limited, Factory Stocks, Outlaw Street Kids Bicycle Races

Friday 28-Jun Stock Cars, Factory Stock, Junior Limited, Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod Fire Works Show

Friday 5-Jul TBD - By Car Count (SC-SSM-OSS-FS-JLM-Sprints) RaceSaver Sprints

Saturday 6-Jul TBD - By Car Count (SC-SSM-OSS-FS-JLM-Sprints) RaceSaver Sprints

Friday 12-Jul Factory Stock, Outlaw Street, Jr. Limited, Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars Kids Power Wheels

Friday 19-Jul Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod, Sprints,  Stock Cars, Factory Stocks ASCS Sprints

Friday 26-Jul Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars, Junior Limited, Factory Stocks, Outlaw Street -Train Race Train Race

Friday 2-Aug Stock Cars, Factory Stock, Sprints, Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod RaceSaver Sprints

Friday 9-Aug Factory Stock, Outlaw Street, Jr. Limited, Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars Kids Silver Rush

Friday 16-Aug Outlaw Street, Southern Sport Mod, Sprints,  Stock Cars, Factory Stocks RaceSaver Sprints

Friday 23-Aug Southern Sport Mod, Stock Cars, Factory Stocks, Outlaw Street -Trailer Race Trailer Race
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